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 Cultural Activities 2019-2020 

 

  

Sr. No Events Dates 

1 Investiture Ceremony 29/06/2019 

2 
Domestic 

Tour 

Pre-primary 5
th

 week of Aug 

3 Primary 5
th

 week of Aug 

4 Secondary 5
th

 week of Aug 

5 Annual Sports  Meet 2019-20 9/12/2019  to 13/12/2019  

6 DCPIS Sports Expo 11/01/2020 to 19/01/2020 

7 Grand Parents Day 15 /02/ 2020 

8 Exploration 1 /03/2020 

9 Annual Prize Distribution 4/04/2020  

Sr. No Events Dates 

1 Ashadhi Ekadashi 12/7/2019 

2 Gurupournima 16/7/2019 

3 Foundation Day 18/7/2019 

4 Independence, Raksha Bandhan (Hostel) 15/8/2019 

5 Gokul Ashtami 13/8/2019 

6 Ghatstapna (Hostel) 29/9/2019 

7 Dussehara,  Dandiya Celebration 8/10/2019 

8 Diwali celebration 18/10/2019 

9 Hon.Chairperson’s Birthday Celebration 2 /11/2019 

10 Childrens’ Day 14/11/2019 

11 Christmas Celebration , Farmers’ Day 24/12/2019 

12 Dignity of labour 31/12/2019 



Celebrations 2019-20 

Date Day Name of the activity 

June 

21/6/2019 Friday International Yoga day  

26/6/2019 Wednesday B.A of Chh.Shahu Maharaj 

July 

1/7/2019 Monday  Doctors Day , Krushi Din 

11/7/2019 Thursday World Population Day 

23/7/2019 Tuesday Van Sanwardhan Divas 

26/7/2019 Friday Kargil Victory Day 

August 

1/8/2019 Monday D.A Lokmanya Tilak , B.A Annabahu Sathe 

9/8/2019 Friday Krianti Din 

13/8/2019 Tuesday Left Handers Day 

14/8/2019 Wednesday Raksha Bhandhan (Hostel / After  flag hoisting with all 

students) 

23/8/2019 Friday Gokul Ashtami 

October 

2/10/2019 Wednesday B.A Gandhiji 

15/10/2019 Monday B.A of Dr.APJ Abdul Kalam 

8/10/2019 Tuesday Dussehara 

18/10/2019 Friday Diwali Celebration 

November 

14/11/2019 Thursday Childrens’ day 

28/11/2019 Thursday D.A Mahatma Phule 

December 

6/12/2019 Friday  Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Mahaparinirvan Din 

20/12/2019 Friday D.A GadgeBaba 

24/12/2019 Tuesday Chritsmas Day, Farmers Day 

31/12/2019 Tuesday Dignity of labour 

January 

23/1/2020 Thursday B.A Subhash chandra Bose 

February                                                                                                                                         

4/2/2020 Tuesday  World Cancer Day 

6/2/2020 Thursday Surya Namskar Day 

19/2/2020 Wednesday Shiv Jayanti 

21/2/2020 Friday Mother Language Day 

27/2/2020 Thursday B.A Kusumagraj and B.A Sant.Gadge Maharaj 

(Marathi Rajya Bhasha Din) 

28/2/2020 Friday Science Day 

March 

8/3/2020 Sunday Womens Day 

11/3/2020 Wednesday D.A of Chh.Sambhaji Raje 

22/3/2020 Sunday World Save Water Day 

28/3/2020 Saturday Happiness day 

 


